Samstag, den 5. Mai 2018, um 15:23

Starterliste: Priifung 04 Abt. : Jump and Drive

Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0035

0098

0137

0195

0215

0217

0288

0165

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

Caasimir

Conny 352

Dunja Happiness Sparks

Lotti 213

New ton 51

Nightlife 13

Rahhi

Lacorde 7

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Arnold,Desiree

RV Jagdhaus Paaren e. V.
Kraatz,Liliana Sofie

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Frey,Sandra

PferdeSV Christe.V.
Otto,Matthies

Mérkischer RFV Trechwitz e.V.
Kress,Janina

PreuBischer Reitclub Schwarz-Gold e
Kees,Pia

RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.
Peijan,Julia

Abt. RV Gut Herrenhdlzer
Steinborn,Maria Lynn

Reit- und FahrSV Priitzke e. V.

Nation Zeit

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
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